Copyright © Murata Manufacturing Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
A part number list of sample kit
for electric vehicles  (PHEV/EV)
No. Category Part Number Qty. Note
1
Ceramic resonator
(CERALOCK)
C​STNR4M00GH5C000R0 5 pcs Fo=4.000MHz C1=C2=39pF±20%
2 CSTNE8M00GH5C000R0 5 pcs Fo=8.000MHz C1=C2=33pF±20%
3 CSTNE10M0GH5C000R0 5 pcs Fo=10.000MHz C1=C2=33pF±20%
4 CSTNE12M0GH5C000R0 5 pcs Fo=12.000MHz C1=C2=33pF±20%
5 CSTNE16M0VH3C000R0 5 pcs Fo=16.000MHz C1=C2=15pF±20%
6 CSTNE20M0VH3C000R0 5 pcs Fo=20.000MHz C1=C2=15pF±20%
7 CSTNE24M0VH3C000R0 5 pcs Fo=24.000MHz C1=C2=15pF±20%